
January February March
Tuesday, January 01, 2019 New Years Day Saturday, February 02, 2019 Sweetheart Mixer Saturday, March 02, 2019 Ladies Tourney/NCGA Zone/TP

Thursday, January 03, 2019 Mens Guest Day Sunday, February 03, 2019 Super Bowl Sunday, March 03, 2019 NCGA Zone

Saturday, January 05, 2019 Men's & Ladies Tournament Thursday, February 07, 2019 Men's Guest Day Thursday, March 07, 2019 Mens Guest Day/Team Play

Tuesday, January 08, 2019 9ers Awards Saturday, February 09, 2019 Presidents Cup Saturday, March 09, 2019 NCGA 4-Ball, Net AM

Thursday, January 10, 2019 Sr Men Sunday, February 10, 2019 Presidents Cup Sunday, March 10, 2019 NCGA 4-Ball, Net AM/Daylight SVNG

Saturday, January 19, 2019 Net + Putts Ladies Thursday, February 14, 2019 Sr Men Thursday, March 14, 2019 Sr Men

Monday, January 21, 2019 MLK day course open Friday, February 15, 2019 End Of Frost Delay Tuesday, March 19, 2019 18ers Guest Day

Saturday, February 16, 2019 Presidents Cup Sunday, March 24, 2019 Razzle Dazzle - Mixer

Sunday, February 17, 2019 Presidents Cup Monday, March 25, 2019 Aeration Course Closed

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 18ers Guest Day Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Aeration  9 holes @ 12:00

Monday, February 25, 2019 Jessup Tourney 12pm

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 9ers Guest day

April May June
Thursday, April 04, 2019 Mens Guest Day Thursday, May 02, 2019 Mens Guest Day Thursday, June 06, 2019 Mens Guest Day

Saturday, April 06, 2019 Mens/Ladies Tourney/Sr CC Saturday, May 04, 2019 Ladies Tourney Friday, June 07, 2019 Ladies Invitational

Sunday, April 07, 2019 Sr CC Rnd 1 Thursday, May 09, 2019 Sr Men Saturday, June 08, 2019 Ladies Invitational

Monday, April 08, 2019 Woodshop Rocks 12pm SG 80-100 Saturday, May 11, 2019 Teachers App Day (Spons) Sunday, June 09, 2019 Ladies Invitational

Tuesday, April 09, 2019 9ers invite the Men Sunday, May 12, 2019 Mothers Day Saturday, June 15, 2019 Mens Tourney

Thursday, April 11, 2019 Sr Men Monday, May 13, 2019 CSWS Tourney noon SG Thursday, June 20, 2019 Ladies Guest day

Saturday, April 13, 2019 Senior Club Champ Friday, May 17, 2019 Mens Invititational Friday, June 21, 2019 Marshall Foundation

Sunday, April 14, 2019 Senior Club Champ Saturday, May 18, 2019 Mens Invititational Monday, June 24, 2019 Sierra Seniors

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Ladies Guest Day Sunday, May 19, 2019 Mens Invititational Tuesday, June 25, 2019 9ers Team play

Sunday, April 21, 2019 Easter Sunday Tuesday, May 21, 2019 9ers Guest Day Sunday, June 30, 2019 Mr & Mrs 

Monday, April 22, 2019 Ponderosa Fundraiser Tuesday, May 21, 2019 18ers Pres Cup Qual

Monday, April 29, 2019 Windows to My Soul (time TBA) Thursday, May 23, 2019 18ers Pres Cup 1st rnd

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Ladies invite Men Monday, May 27, 2019 Holiday 18 holes open

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 18ers Pres Cup 3rd rn

Thursday, May 30, 2019 18ers Pres Cup Final



July August September
Thursday, July 04, 2019 Beat the Pro's Thursday, August 01, 2019 Mens Guest Day Monday, September 02, 2019 Labor Day 18 Holes Open

Thursday, July 04, 2019 Mens Guest Day Saturday, August 03, 2019 Mens Champ/ladies trny Thursday, September 05, 2019 Men's Guest Day

Saturday, July 06, 2019 Ladies Club Championship Sunday, August 04, 2019 Men's Champ Wednesday, September 11, 2019 Home & Home

Sunday, July 07, 2019 Ladies Club Championship Thursday, August 08, 2019 Sr Men Saturday, September 14, 2019 Member Member 

Tuesday, July 09, 2019 9ers TOC #1 Saturday, August 10, 2019 Mens Club Champ Sunday, September 15, 2019 Member Member 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 Sr Men Sunday, August 11, 2019 Men Champ Final Monday, September 16, 2019 Chaplaincy Golf Tournament 12pm

Saturday, July 13, 2019 Men's Directors Cup Tuesday, August 13, 2019 18ers Guest Day Tuesday, September 17, 2019 18ers Guest Day/Past Captains

Sunday, July 14, 2019 Men's Directors Cup Thursday, August 15, 2019 Ladies Guest Day Thursday, September 19, 2019 Senior OTY Tourney/Ladies Guest Day

Monday, July 15, 2019 Sierra Seniors Monday, August 19, 2019 Rafting Trip Monday, September 23, 2019 Aeration

Monday, July 22, 2019 Rafting Trip Tuesday, August 20, 2019 9ers TOC/9ers Guest Day Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Aeration  9 holes @ 12:00

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 9ers Guest Day Monday, August 26, 2019 JSC Tournament

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 9ers TOC

October November December
Thursday, October 03, 2019 Mens Guest day Saturday, November 02, 2019 Mens & Ladies Tourney Saturday, December 07, 2019 Mens & Ladies Tourney

Friday, October 04, 2019 Foothills Church 1pm SG? Sunday, November 03, 2019 Daylight Saving Thursday, December 12, 2019 9ers Christmas Dinner

Tuesday, October 08, 2019 18ers CC Thursday, November 07, 2019 Men's Guest Day Thursday, December 05, 2019 Sr Men

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Sr Men/18ers CC Friday, November 08, 2019 Veteran's Day Event Tuesday, December 10, 2019 18ers luncheon

Friday, October 11, 2019 Boys & Girls Course Closed Monday, November 11, 2019 Veteran's Day Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Senior Men's Dinner

Monday, October 14, 2019 Columbus - Course Open Tuesday, November 12, 2019 9er of the Year Wednesday, December 25, 2019 X-mas Day Closed

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 18ers CC Thursday, November 14, 2019 Sr Men

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Players Tourney (M & L) Friday, November 15, 2019 Auto Frost Delay

Monday, October 21, 2019 Pondo Band Fundraiser Tuesday, November 26, 2019 9ers Guest day

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 18ers Charity Tournament Thursday, November 28, 2019 Thanksgiving Closed

Friday, October 25, 2019 First Responders (Sponsored BOD)

Saturday, October 26, 2019 Tombstone Mixer

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 18ers Tombstone 


